| runda LWDIMI. 11-12 lat

Zamos$é, 2.2.2020

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

. Wista Putawy

. Olimpia Lublin

. Sparta Bitgoraj

. UKS 51 Lublin

. Orka Zamos¢é

. Skarpa Lublin

. AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublinianka

. Swim Team Lubartéw

O~NO O WNPE

=
o

02503
00603
01403
01703
02003
00203
01003
03103
01103
04103

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

N T Wk

=N

Mezczyzn

1
2

1

NN

1
3

[EY

T

Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy

w N

Kobiet

P NEFE N

[EnY

[ N =

[ = = S

P NNDNWWW

Wszystkie
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to UKP FALA Krasnik
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